P1050002-0
11/2001
GB
W
AR
N
IN
G

00
10
HOW TO ORDER:
1.  Select the 3-section (CO-220) or 2-section
(CO-221) model of strobe head with telescopic
pole.
CO-220HL    Head with double lens, on a
3-section telescopic pole, cruise light and 2
mounting clamps, officially certified in accordance
with R65.
CO-220/C    Head with double lens, on a
3-section telescopic pole, cruise light and 2
mounting clamps.
CO-221HL/C Head with double lens, on a
2-section telescopic pole, cruise light and 2
mounting clamps, officially certified in accordance
with R65 (available in blue only).
2.  Select a lens colour: blue, amber, red or green.
3.  Select an optional accessory:
BA-6    Shock-absorber mount kit for poles
CO-220 or CO-221 (ref. 8216098).
Power source depends on the other light items to
be installed: consult the motorcycle signalling
catalogue.
FA-520/M 3S Dual voltage for motorcycle
(ref. 2004039).
FA-535/4D-12V (ref.2004067).
10
5
1580
133
42
For standard mounting on the vehicle, the
head comes with a kit with two metal assembly
clamps to hold the pole tight and screw onto a
support. The BA-6 (shock-absorber mount kit for
CO-220 or CO-221 telescopic poles) is
recommended for applications in which high
vibration levels are envisaged, such as on four-
wheel-drive vehicles or motorcycles which are to
be ridden on defective road surfaces.
5.4 A
120 flashes per minute
17.3 J
5.6 J
100 cd
225 cd
12 V 5 W GH125
Ømax:105mm  Ømin:89mm Height:133
42 mm
645 mm
550 mm
1,585 mm
830 mm
1,445 gr
1,105 gr